

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 18324/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009

DEBESWAR BORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ROLLER FLOUR MILLS ASSOCIATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering/suspension of
sentence/stay)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanavati, AG
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gourab Banerjee, ASG
M/s. Arunabh Chowdhury, Soumitra Saikia, Ankur
Chawla, Sarvesh Singh, aktim Gogoi, Advs.
For M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Hrishikesh Baruah, Arjun Bobde,
Balvir Singh Dosanjh, Advs.
For Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.11.2009.

Suspension of sentence till then.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master