

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1967/2009

DEBESWAR BORA CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ROLLER FLOUR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Dechen W. Lachungp, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Choudhry, Adv.  
Ms. Barnali Chowdhury, Adv.  
for M/S. COAC

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sayatyan Tulpatra, Adv.  
Mr. Nagan Prasad, Adv.  
Surichi Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR (NP)  
  
Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 25<sup>th</sup> September, 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER