

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1967/2009

DEBESWAR BORA CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ROLLER FLOUR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-10-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) M/s. Coac, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the respondent in part.

None appears for the appellants.

Adverse orders are deferred in the interest of justice.

List as part-heard tomorrow i.e. 07.10.2021.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER